3,034,7081,041,241260,666

2024

Estimate

3,4
06

,63
9

1,1
74

,96
1

29
2,2

80
2020

Population

292,280

1,174,961

3,406,639

Growth

2024 - 2029

-0.4
%

-0.6
%

-0.7
%

Growth 2020 - 2024
-1.1%

-0.7%

0.4%

10 MILE

10 MILE

5 MILE

5 MILE

2 MILE

2 MILE

2029

Projection1,151,218421,471123,810

2024

Estimate

1,1
89,

577

433
,63

4

126
,40

2

2020

Households

123,651
440,855

1,234,745

Growth

2024-2029

-0.4%

-0.6%

-0.6%

Growth

2020-2024

-0.4%

-0.6%

-0.6%

Owner

Occupied

11
,43

5
76

,59
2

34
4,7

17

Renter

Occupied

806,501

344,879

112,375

333 N. Union Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90026

$52,760
Median Household

Income (2 Mile)

$77,796
Avg Household

Income (2 Mile)

JOSH KAPLAN  |  310 405 1890  |  JOSH.KAPLAN@EQUIT YUNION.COM | L IC NO. 01934177

TROY LUCERO  |  310 339 5477  |  TROY.LUCERO@EQUIT YUNION.COM | L IC NO. 02015705 EQUITY UNION COMMERCIALEQUIT Y UNION COMMERCIAL

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Revenue In-Place Pro Forma

Gross Potential Rent $150,085 $202,800

Vacancy (4,503) $(6,084)

Net Rental Income $145,583 $196,716

Other Revenue Estimated 1,200 1,200

Effective Gross Income $146,783 $197,916

Estimated Expenses In-Place Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

Repairs & Maintenance Estimated $4,500 $500 $4,500 $500

Turnover Expense Estimated $1,800 $200 $1,800 $200

Management Fee 5.0% of EGI $7,339 $815 $9,896 $1,100

Utilities Estimated $12,375 $1,375 $12,375 $1,375

Contract Services Estimated $1,800 $200 $1,800 $200

Taxes 1.20% of Sale Price $15,596 $1,733 $15,596 $1,733

Insurance Estimated $10,575 $1,175 $10,575 $1,175

CapEx Reserves Estimated $1,800 $200 $1,800 $200

Total Expenses $55,785 $6,198 $58,342  $6,482

Net Operating Income $90,997 $139,574

Expense Ratio (% of EGI)   38%   29%

OPER ATING STATEMENT SUMMARYFINANCIAL SUMMARY

PRICE
PRICE PER UNIT
PRICE PER SF
CURRENT NOI
PRO FORMA NOI
CURRENT CAP RATE
PRO FORMA CAP RATE
GRM
PRO FORMA GRM

 $1,300,000

 $144,444

 $285

 $90,997

 $139,574

7.00%

10.74%

PROPERT Y HIGHLIGHTS

PROPERT Y SUMMARY

YEAR BUILT
TOTAL UNITS
BUILDING AREA
APN
LAND AREA*
ZONING*
PARKING

8.6x

6.4x

1925

9

4,558 SF

5159-004-017

6,904 SF

RD2-1

Two surface spaces

& street parking

Current Pro Forma

No.Units Floor Plan Avg SF